Courir pour le Plaisir

Rang N°dos.
1 97
2 56
3 18
4 36
5 9
6 15
7 37
8 13
9 103
10 12
11 100
12 27
13 90
14 51
15 108
16 95
17 54
18 101
19 113
20 84
21 66
22 44
23 81
24 38
25 87
26 86
27 94
28 98
29 115
30 2
31 82
32 67
33 59
34 57
35 83
36 40
37 62
38 33
39 104
40 43
41 14
42 88
43 78
44 106
45 77
46 75
47 71
48 39
49 45
50 41

C03 Grand Prix de BAUDRE

Nom - Prénom

JUMELIN Yoan
MARIE Enzo
DECEROIT Arnaud
HINET Noel
BOTTEREAU Angelo
COLARD Arnaud
IZABELLE Sebastien
CHERUEL Valentin
FRIGOT Cedric
CAMPAIN Stéphane
SIARD Anais

FLAUST Maxime
BODE Anthony
LEMAL Jérome
TAILLEPIED Elvis
AINS Pierrot
LEROYER Clement
SIARD Emeline
CORDIER Arnaud
LEMIERE Dany
PERRIER Thomas
LAMOTTE Melvin
BARBIER Jérémy
JEANNE Alexandre
LEPARQUIER Benoit
LEFEVRE Vincent
HOUYVET Nicolas
COCHET Jérome
VIRLOUVET Jérome
BARBIER Daniel
BERTRAND Pierre
PHILIPPE Michel
MARIETTE Anthony
MARIE Pierre-aymeric
MAUDUIT Stéphane
JOUAUDIN Nadine
MOUROCQ Manuel
HELAINE Norbert
TERRY Willy
LALLEMAND Clément
CHUQUET Laurent
MENANT Mickaél
PELOIS Jean-christophe
PETITPAS Pierre
MARIE Félicia
YBERT Tony
SERGENT Thomas
JOUAN Damien
LANGEVIN Nicolas
JULIEN Mathieu

9,9km

Cat.

SH
JH
M1H
M2H
M1H
SH
M1H
JH
M1H
M1H
SF
SH
M1H
SH
M1H
ESPH
ESPH
SF
M1H
SH
SH
CH
SH
SH
SH
M1H
M1H
M2H
M1H
M3H
SH
M2H
M1H
SH
M1H
M1F
M1H
M3H
SH
JH
M1H
M1H
SH
M2H
M1F
SH
SH
SH
SH
M1H

108 Arrivants

Club

TRC Cherbourg
Stade Saint-Lois
Bayard Argentan
CS Carentan

Bayard Argentan
S/L AS CHERBOURG
Les Sympas

Bayard Argentan
CACT Condé-Torigni

AS Tourlaville

Stade Saint-Lois

Stade Saint-Lois
CACT

Bayard Argentan
AS Tourlaville
CACT

Stade Saint-Lois

CACT Condé-Torigni
Team GUERIN
Stade Saint-Lois
CACT

Pays Saint-Lois Athlétisme

CACT Condé-Torigni

AS Tourlaville

Stade Saint-Lois

Les Sympas
Granville AC

15:30

Temps

33:41
34:06
35:31
35:41
35:45
35:52
35:57
36:01
36:04
36:41
37:17
37:43
38:13
38:18
38:27
38:31
38:33
38:38
38:46
39:05
29:14
39:46
40:06
40:27
40:30
40:35
40:51
40:53
41:01
41:17
42:00
42:09
42:09
42:14
42:27
42:35
40:39

amicale bowling cherbourg ASB(42:43

CACT

Les Sympas
CACT

Granville AC
Stade Saint-Lois

atscaf

CACT Condé-Torigni
RUP

43:48
43:50
44:38
44:46
45:23
45:34
45:34
46:01
46:02
46:22
46:31
46:34
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Courir pour le Plaisir

Rang N°dos.
51 48
52 116
53 30
54 93
55 89
56 63
57 22
58 1
59 5
60 114
61 99
62 85
63 25
64 64
65 91
66 102
67 32
68 72
69 53
70 73
71 19
72 42
73 70
74
75
76 52
77 107
78 28
79 17
80 49
81 61
82 112
83 80
84 60
85 111
86 34
87 31
88 68
89 10
90 79
91 109
92 6
93 110
94 29
95 46
96 69
97 55
98 11
99 50
100 76

C03 Grand Prix de BAUDRE

Nom - Prénom

LECARPENTIER Pascal
ROUSSIN Mickaél
GORET Ludovic
GONET Christophe
VENARD Véronique
OZOUF Nicolas
DELETANG Flavien
AMIOT Christophe
BEZARD Julien
JEANNE Loic

BEUVE Frangois-xavier

BUTET Guy
DUCHEMIN Cyril
PASTUREL Jessica

PRD'HOMME Romain

DEGROULT Roland
HAMEL Dolores
UNVOY Mathieu
LERIBAULT Michel
VASCHE Anne sophie
DECLOSMENIL Eric
KUSZTOS Julie
SERGENT Francgois
BAUDE Cedric
BOLLENGIER Franck
LEPOITTEVIN Cyril
MARIE Octave
FRANCOISE Mathieu
DALIGAULT Samuel
LECLERC Jérome
MAUGER Laurence
ROTROU Eric
LEROYER Florent
MAUGER Jérome
VARIN Boris
HELEINE Vincent
HACQUEBECQ Aurélie
QUENTEL Yohann
BOUQUET Camille
HELIE Daniel
LEVILLY Dominique
BOLLARD Eric
VARIN David
GEFFROY Severine
LARUE Nicolas
SALMON Anais
LONS Didier
BRUNEAU Pierre
LECLERE Hubert
PHILIPPE Séverine

9,9km

Cat.

M2H
SH
SH

M2H

M1F
SH

M1H
SH
SH

M1H
SH

M2H

M1H
SF
SH

M4H

M1F
SH

M2H
SF

M2H
SF
SH
SH

M2H

M1H

M2H
SH

M1H

M2H

M1F

M2H
SH

M1H
SH

M1H
SF
SH

M1H

M4H

M2H

M2H
SH

M1F
SH
SF

M2H

M2H

M2H

M1F

108 Arrivants

Club

Les Sympas

CACT Condé-Torigni

CACT

Les Sympas
Les Déchesnaies

CACT Condé-Torigni

CACT

Les Déchesnaies
CACT Condé-Torigni

Les Déchesnaies
CACT Condé-Torigni
J'aime Courir

CPAMS50

15:30

Temps

46:40
46:41
46:46
46:47
46:47
46:57
47:08
47:15
47:25
47:45
47:47
47:50
47:53
47:59
48:05
48:32
48:49
49:15
49:30
49:40
50:09
50:30
50:49
52:46
52:52
53:20
53:32
53:44
53:46
54:09
54:11
54:13
54:18
54:29
54:37
55:09
55:15
56:12
56:14
57:02
57:23
57:25
57:37
57:50
58:32
58:33
58:37
58:46
58:56
59:00
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Courir pour le Plaisir
C03 Grand Prix de BAUDRE

Rang

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

N° dos.

105
96
74
23
58
21
20
35

Nom - Prénom

LENOEL Nicolas
LABEAU Adric
VIVIER Serge
DENHAERYNCK Celine
MARIE Serge
DELESTRE Sebastien
DELESTRE Caroline
HERVIEU Isabelle

9,9km 108 Arrivants
Cat. Club
M1H
SH

M5H NL - Les Agnelets
SF

M3H

M1H
SF
SF

15:30

Temps

59:40

1:00:07
1:02:40
1:07:54
1:11:51
1:11:51
1:11:51
1:15:36
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Courir pour le Plaisir

Rang N°dos.
1 228
2 214
3 233
4 242
5 205
6 232
7 239
8 227
9 238
10 204
11 237
12 220
13 234
14 244
15 215
16 241
17 209
18 248
19 230
20 235
21 247
22 221
23 207
24 240
25 203
26 226
27 245
28 47
29 217
30 229
31 218
32 243
33 246
34 231
35 216
36 236
37 206
38 212
39 213
40 208
41 211
42 201
43 225
44 222

C02 Course André HELEINE

Nom - Prénom

CHAUVIERE Hugo
LEBRUN Julien
GODET Jonathan
FAUCON Cédric
COUETIL Antoine
DUGUET Julien
VIARD Arnaud
CHAUVIERE David
HERAUVILLE Maxime
COLLAY Thomas
BAUDRY Gildas
MARIE Anthony
BAURRAULT Stephan
PELLE Virgile
LECHEVALIER Michael
ROULLAND Thibaut
JAMOTS Rafael
DENIS Clément
JOSROLAND Elodie
BLOUET Antoine
GUILLARD Guyllian
MARIE Nadine
GARNIER Benoit
BOISBUNON Marie
CAUVIN Elodie
SIMON Elisa

LESAGE Willy

LE PAGE Anne-laure
LEVESQUE Christophe
BRIQUET Fabien
MABOUT Isabelle
GODEFROY Clara
LEFEVRE France
LAMAZURE Mathilde
LELIARD Pierre-olivier
BAUDRY Christelle
FOUCHARD Christine
LE POTIER Christophe
LEBOUCHER Aleksandra
HETCOT Violette
LAJOYE Jennifer
BRETHON Virginie
SERVAIN Delphine
OZOUF Marina

5km

Cat.

Min.H
SH
SF

M1H
SH
SH
SH

M1H
SH

Benj.H

M1h

M1H

M1H
JH

M1H
SH

Min.H

CH
M1F
SH
CH
M1F
SH
SF
SF
Min.F
M1H
SF
M1H
SH
M1F
M1F
M2F
M1F
M2H
M1F
M3F
M1H
M1F

Min.F
SF
SF
SF
SF

44 Arrivants

Club

BA Coutances

Marigny Athlétique Club
Stade Saint-Lois

Stade Saint-Lois

CACT Condé-Torigni
Moyon

Coutances Triathlon
Marigny

Stade Saint-Lois
Stade Saint-Lois

Stade Saint-Lois
USM Vire

Les Déchesnaies

Stade Saint-Lois

Les Déchesnaies
ATSCAF
Les Déchesnaies

Les Déchesnaies
ANGELINA'S TEAM
Stade Saint-Lois
Jogging C Coutances
Les Déchesnaies

14:30

Temps

17:18
17:23
17:39
17:55
18:34
18:39
18:51
19:18
19:18
19:35
19:56
20:04
20:22
20:26
20:31
21:03
22:01
22:13
22:55
22:57
22:59
23:51
23:54
23:58
24:00
24:11
24:14
25:36
26:07
26:12
26:55
27:21
28:28
28:28
28:56
29:13
29:52
30:00
31:51
31:52
33:17
33:17
35:38
35:38
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